

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 01:35 AM

Page 1 of 6

Bar Boy Products

RFP No: 1952 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1543 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: Large Equipment
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-09 **Issue Date:** 31-OCT-08 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 07-JAN-09
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-10 **Due Date:** 05-DEC-08 **Date Opened:** 07-JAN-09 **By:** Smallwares Bid Chair
Group: LARGE EQUIPMENT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	6	80850	RACK, PAN HEAVY DUTY, accepts 36 18x26 pans w/ 5 HD casters Advance RACK, PAN HEAVY DUTY, accepts 36 18x26 pans with 5 heavy duty casters	6	\$189.5000	EACH	12	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$189.5000	12	\$2274.0000
	12	81500	UTILITY CART W/ WHEELS, S S, Lake 2 shelf, 33"x20"x35", HD Lakeside	6820	\$395.0000	EACH	36	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$395.0000	36	\$14220.0000
	16	80899	Racks, Dunnage 48x20 with 14" leg Stainless Steel	dr2048	\$79.0000	EACH	93	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$79.0000	93	\$7347.0000
	32	40022	Utility Cart, Stainless Steel 15,5x27,5x33 300 to 400 Pound Capacity, Soundproof Swivel Casters	97120	\$179.0000	EACH	5	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$179.0000	5	\$895.0000
	4 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$24736.0000
4 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$24736.0000	

Page 2 of 6

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	1	81684	Ditto Dean, Tr23, 231060 Food Processor .75 H.P., 60 Amp., 115 Volt WITH 4 PIECE BLADE KIT	TRS23	\$1494.0000	EACH	12	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1494.0000	12	\$17928.0000
	2	81610	ELECTRIC CAN OPENER, Edlund, Heavy Duty EDLUND, heavy duty, stainless, 6.75' x 11.5. 120 volt, single phase, 20	203	\$510.4900	EACH	2	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$510.4900	2	\$1020.9800
	5	81650	PREP TABLE, 36"X48", STAINLESS STEEL w/ ADJUSTABLE GALVANIZED UNDERSHELF,ROUNDED FRONT AND BACK EDGES,ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC BULLET FEET. , flat top, 14 gauge	T3648B	\$444.0000	EACH	6	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$444.0000	6	\$2664.0000
	13	81510	UTILITY CART W/ Wheels, Plastic, HD, 2 shelf, 36"x24"x32" Rubbermaid	450088	\$118.8100	EACH	17	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$118.8100	17	\$2019.7700
	14	81899	Nacho Cheese Maker Heat melted cheese	80140	\$308.0000	EACH	6	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$308.0000	6	\$1848.0000
	21	804225	DOLLY CD300 CAM DOLLY CD300,	CD300	\$142.3800	EACH	8	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$142.3800	8	\$1139.0400
	22	80428	DOLLY, CD1826 CAM DOLLY, CD1826	CD1826H	\$239.0000	EACH	7	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$239.0000	7	\$1673.0000
	23	80425	CAMBRO CAM CART,1826 DTC MODEL 1826DTC,24 TRAY CAPACITY DBL CAVITY CART FOR TRAYS AND SHEET PANS, NON ELECTRIC ASSORTED COLORS	Cambro	\$1081.4200	EACH	2	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$1081.4200	2	\$2162.8400
	24	80426	CAMBRO CAM CARRIER, 1826 MTC MODEL 1826MTC,6 TRAY CAPACITY,SINGLE COMPARTMENT FOR TRAYS & SHEET PANS, NON ELECTRIC, ASST.COLORS	1826MTC	\$311.2000	EACH	1	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$311.2000	1	\$311.2000
	25	80427	CAMBRO CAM CARRIER SIDE LOADING,300MPC MODEL 300MPC OFFERS A WIDE VARIETY OF FOOD TRANSPORTING OPTIONS	Cambro 300MPC	\$203.6600	EACH	2	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$203.6600	2	\$407.3200
	26	48236	Cambro Cam Cart Model UPC 1600, Transports Food	UPC1600	\$1219.6800	EACH	2	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$1219.6800	2	\$2439.3600

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 01:35 AM

Page 3 of 6

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	27	84315	Food Cutter 14 inch stainless steel bowl, 1/2 hp motor	Univex BC1	\$2848.0000	EACH	5	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$2848.0000	5	\$14240.0000
	28	84316	Diswasher Automatic Door Type, Single Tank, Capacity 60 Racks per hour, Insinger 18-5	Insinger 18-5	\$7234.0000	EACH	1	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$7234.0000	1	\$7234.0000
	13 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$55087.5100
13 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$55087.5100	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 01:35 AM

Page 4 of 6

King Glassware Co. Inc.

RFP No: 1952 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1543 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: Large Equipment
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-09 **Issue Date:** 31-OCT-08 **Scheduled Open:** **Award Date:** 07-JAN-09
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-10 **Due Date:** 05-DEC-08 **Date Opened:** 07-JAN-09 **By:** Smallwares Bid Chair
Group: LARGE EQUIPMENT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	4	81683	Insulated Warming Cart, Full Size, h137 UA 12B Crest Coor or equal	C569L-NDS-	\$3085.0000	EACH	5	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3085.0000	5	\$15425.0000
			INTERMETRO										
	15	88094	Heated Cabinet Whitto Model 1826-15BC-1S	C569L-SFS-	\$3406.0000	EACH	12	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$3406.0000	12	\$40872.0000
			INTERMETRO										
	31	84318	Food Cutter Hobart Food Cutter Model 84145 w/ optional equipment vegetable slicer and # 12 HUB	BC18W/#VS	\$5184.0000	EACH	5	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5184.0000	5	\$25920.0000
	3 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$82217.0000
3 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$82217.0000	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-22-10 01:35 AM

Page 5 of 6

Nassau Foodservice Equipment

RFP No: 1952

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1543

Status: AWARDED

Desc: Large Equipment

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-09

Issue Date: 31-OCT-08

Scheduled Open:

Award Date: 07-JAN-09

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-10

Due Date: 05-DEC-08

Date Opened: 07-JAN-09

By: Smallwares Bid Chair

Group: LARGE
EQUIPMENT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	3	81480	FLOOR FANS, 24" Oscillating w/ pedestal FLOOR FAN	pf-24-osc-3	\$280.0000	EACH	27	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$280.0000	27	\$7560.0000
	9	81630	TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 3/16 blade sets TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 3/16 blade sets	tomsl-repl	\$38.0000	EACH	4	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$38.0000	4	\$152.0000
	10	81640	TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 1/4 blade sets TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 1/4 blade sets	tomsl-repl	\$38.0000	EACH	4	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$38.0000	4	\$152.0000
	11	81620	TOMATO SLICER, 3/16" blade slice thickness, SS razor sharp, stainless steel blades, sturdy push block size o thick or .25 thick	tomsl	\$249.0000	EACH	5	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$249.0000	5	\$1245.0000
	17	84212	Pretzel Merchandiser Motorized Pretzel Rack, Interior Heating Lamp,15"Wx15"Dx26"H, 120v, 36 pretzel Capacity	pm-m	\$546.0000	EACH	5	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$546.0000	5	\$2730.0000
	18	84313	Berkel Slicer Model X13A, Multi Speed Automatic Slicer	18	\$3582.0000	EACH	3	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$3582.0000	3	\$10746.0000
	19	84015	Kettle 8 Quart Fronteir II Kettle, 120 Volts	18	\$234.0000	EACH	7	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$234.0000	7	\$1638.0000
	20	84016	Food Inserts 8 Quart Stainless Steel Food Inserts model # 1906625	20	\$63.0000	EACH	10	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$63.0000	10	\$630.0000
	29	81481	FLOOR FANS, 30"Non-Oscillating w/ pedestal FLOOR FAN,30" Non-Oscillating w/ pedestal	pf-30-3	\$265.0000	EACH	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$265.0000	19	\$5035.0000
	30	84314	Globe Slicer or Equal Manual Gravity Food Slicer,Model 503600 or Equal	mfs-13	\$2278.0000	EACH	6	1 EACH	1	1.00	\$2278.0000	6	\$13668.0000
	10 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$43556.0000

Supplier Award Summary

Nassau Foodservice Equipment															
Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner	Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
10 Items award in All Groups											Total All Groups:		\$43556.0000		
Report Total:		30											Report Total:		\$205596.5100